
E X I S T I N G I N D U S T R I E S

N e g r o s  O c c i d e n t a l

Top 10 most increased in number of permits from 2020 to 2021
*excluding Bacolod City

600

380 370
310 289 278

240
183

131 111

Talisay Kabankalan La Carlota Hinigaran La Castellana

Silay Binalbagan Himamaylan Victorias Cauayan

Top 3 Industries of Bacolod City from 2020 to 2021
Electricity, Gas, Steam, and Air Conditioning Supply     290% increase
Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation 90.45% increase
Wholesale and Retail trade; Repair of Motor Vehicles and Motorcycles 78.91% increase

STANDARD INDUSTRIAL CLASSIFICATION

TOTAL

Wholesale and Retail trade; Repair of Motor Vehicles and Motorcycles

Transportation and Storage

Accommodation and Food Service Activities

Real Estate Activities

Financial and Insurance

Other Service Activities

Administrative and Support Service Activities

Manufacturing

Agriculture, Forestry, and Fishing

Professional, Scientific and Technical Activities

Water Supply; Sewerage, Waste Management and Remediation Activities

Construction

Human Health and Social Work Activities

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Information and Technology

Education

Mining and Quarrying

Electricity, Gas, Steam, and Air Conditioning Supply

2020
28,182

7,712

6,338

2,464

2,318

1,550

2,126

1,891

1,033

777

718

633

461

306

457

461

174

68  .

2021
36,719

6,375

6,195

2,769

2,687

1,965

1,879

1,788

896

833

801

685

514

512

468

424

173

88  .

57,316 65,771


