EXISTING INDUSTRIES Negros Occidental

<u>2020</u>	<u>2021</u>	STANDARD INDUSTRIAL CLASSIFICATION
28,182	36,719	Wholesale and Retail trade; Repair of Motor Vehicles and Motorcycles
7,712	6,375	Transportation and Storage
6,338	6,195	Accommodation and Food Service Activities
2,464	2,769	Real Estate Activities
2,318	2,687	Financial and Insurance
1,550	1,965	Other Service Activities
2,126	1,879	Administrative and Support Service Activities
1,891	1,788	Manufacturing
1,033	896	Agriculture, Forestry, and Fishing
777	833	Professional, Scientific and Technical Activities
718	801	Water Supply; Sewerage, Waste Management and Remediation Activities
633	685	Construction
461	514	Human Health and Social Work Activities
306	512	Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
457	468	Information and Technology
461	424	Education
174	173	Mining and Quarrying
68	88	Electricity, Gas, Steam, and Air Conditioning Supply
57,316	65,771	TOTAL

Top 10 most increased in number of permits from 2020 to 2021



Top 3 Industries of Bacolod City from 2020 to 2021

Electricity, Gas, Steam, and Air Conditioning Supply 1290% increase

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation 🕇 90.45% increase

1111

Wholesale and Retail trade; Repair of Motor Vehicles and Motorcycles 178.91% increase